
2.0 Commentaries on the Otago
v. North Otago Tennis Cham-
pionships at Logan Park
Saturday Afternoon Matinee ‘
Interrupted at intervals for
Sports Results :

2.15 Sports Summary No. 1
4.46 Sports Summary No.
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 5 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Summary No, 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Picture Parade"’ *

Excerpts from and discussion
about "‘Hamlet’’
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Saturday Night StudioShow

Ls)

The Rhythm Quintet with inter-ludes by Ian MeDonnell (xylo-
phone)
(Studio Presentation)

8.30 + "Bown Memory Lane,"with Isa Garden and Rol Don
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout," a New Zealand
commentary on the internationalnews by J. H._E. Schrodér
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Results
10:10 "Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZNYS DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m,
5. 0 pm. Saturday Proms
5.45 The Allen Roth Show
6. 0 Dance. Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads7 Popular Parade

7.30 "The Mikado"
From the HMV recordings
made under the personal super-vision of Rupert D’Oyly Carteof England and by arrangementwith Rupert D*Oyvly Carte, Lon-
don, and J. C. Williamson Ltd.
8.30 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land’
9. 0 Classical Music

9.58 Music by DelibesConstant Lambert and the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
L’ Roi L’A Dit Overture
10. 6 Lina Pagliaghi (soprano)Bell Song (from ‘‘Lakme’’)
10.18 Constant Lambert and
Royal Opera House Orchestra,
Covent Garden ©

Coppelia Ballet Music
10.30 Close down

AWN ZZ
INVERCARGILL

|

720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 3 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Round-up
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.145 In Quiet Mood
40.30 Health in the Home: Diet
|

for the Elderly
410.33 Comedy and Corn
11.0 "Hatter’s Castle"
11.30 Wyndham Trotting Club:
Commentaries during day
11.40 Songs for Sale
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee2.30 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘The
Quiz" and "Biffer Again’
5.30 Music for tre Tea Hour
6. 5 Late Racing Results
6.10 Crosby Time
8.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
3.45 BBCe+ Newsreel
7. 0 To-day’s Sports Results
7.30 Ye Old Time Musio Hall

(New feature)

eiCee
8. 0 GLADYS RIPLEY (English
contralto) and
WALTER MIDGLEY (English
tenor)
(Public Concert from Civic
Theatre)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A New Zealand
Commentary on the International
News, by J. H, E. Schroder
9.30 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday, March 19Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. + 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a i@isure
Morning *
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Foreoast
8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith) .
8. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.50 The Friendly Road withthe Traveller
10.15 Boogie on the Keyboard10.30 Knight T.me11.0 Perry Como Sings11.15 In Three-quarter Time
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes —12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening session (John Henry)
1. 0 A Light Musical Pro-
gramme
2. 0 Sports Summary everyhalf hour
| ae Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
2.30 Personalities on Columbia
3.165 Glen Miller and Orchestra3.30 From London Town
3.45 Moreton and Kaye, the Tin
Pan Allies4.0 A Date with Dennis Day4.15 In Strict Tempo4.30 Summary of AfternoonSports. Results
The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam session

|

(Thea)
5.30 Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover
The Big Four QuartetteSports Results (Bill Mere-

o=
The Lilian Dale Affair
British Music and Artists
Don John
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Silks and Saddles
Penelope .Music for the Saturday

Stay-at-Homes ;

10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down
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27B WELLINGTON
:

980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0a.m. On Our Breakfast ses-
|
sion
8.15 Late Sports News
(8.30 Orchestral Interlude9. 0 Dick Haymes (vocal)
9.30 Piano Time
9.45 Rhumba Rhythm
10. O Gardening _ session(Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ session (Mar-
Jorie)16.30 Nelson Eddy (baritone)

Be
45 Waltz Favourites
O Dinah Shore

11.145 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra
11.30 Sports Cancellations and
Postponements
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
eh Sports Results every half

_

hour until 4.30 p.m.2.15. "Keith Branch and his South
Sea Islanders
2.30 Denny Dennis
3. 0 Gershwin» ~3.15 Film Favourites
3.30 Rhythm on the Keyboard
3.45 Buddy Clark4.0 The Inkspots4.30 Freddy Martin and his Or-chéstra
6.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Victor Silvester
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes?
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Top Line Hits of To-day
6.45 Sports session (GeorgeEdwards)
: The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Artists and British
Music
7.45 Gems from the Opera
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Latest Recordings
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Late Night Requests
11. 0 Old Time Dances
11.15 Continuation of oa areo12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m, /Start’' the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session: Late Pre-view
9. 0 The World of Motoring
(Trevor Holden)
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
1045 Movie Magazine
10. Saturday Serenade
11.30 Sports Cancellations and
Postponements, followed by For
the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in
the Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations and
Postponements2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
Sports Summaries every half-
hour from; 2.0 to 4.30
2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Flanagan and Allen
3. 0 The Merry Maos
3.30 Melodies from Follow the
Fleet
3.45 Claude Thornhill and his
Orchestra
4.30 Summary of Afternoon
Sports Results, followed by theChildren’s Hour, featuring the
Garden Circle
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rovera Let’s Get Together (HappiHill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Musio and British
Artists
7.45 Soldier of Fortune
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday ight Showcase9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Variety Concert
10.15 Bob Crosby and his Orch-
estra
10.30 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB inea
6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Music to Start the Day
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Sportscast
9.30 Songs from the Films9.45 Music in the Modern Man-
10.0 Chorus Time :

10.30 Ivor Moreton and Dave
10.45 Right off the Range
11. 0 Hits of the Air
11.30 John McCormack’ Sings
Some Grand Old Songs
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)
1.15 Strauss Waltzes
1.30 Rodgers and Hart
1.45 Ethel Smith Entertains2.0 Musical Dramatizations of
Famous Songs2.30 Solo Instruments
2.465 Crooners and Croonettes3. 0 They Make You Laugh3.30 Recent Additions to the
Library
3.45 Melody on the Move4. 0 Something for Everyone4.30 Stop Press of the Air on
Sport
4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Norman Cloutier and Wil-
lard Young, tenor
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Search for a Playwright
6.45 The Sports Results of the
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Artists and Muslo
8. O Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 One Good Deed a Day9.0 Penelope9.15 Songs and Melodies that
Reach Your Heart
9.45 Guy Lombardo Presents10. 0 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound: The Journey North10.30 Dance Music from the
Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

ey PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. $19 «m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15
8.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30

12.0

Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports Preview
Request sessionWith a Smile and a Song
Harry’s Tavern BandBlithe SpiritsNicholas Robin at the Cine-
OrganOliver Wakefield
Kay Kyser
Variety Parade
Sports CancellationsWill Carter Memories
The Modernaires
Lunch Programme

12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session°2. Sports Summaries’ every
half hour from 2.0 p.m. to 4.30
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KRAKS

APOND
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4 Popular Artists on Parade
Songs to Remember
Barnabas Von Geczy
Cockney Cocktail
Gil Dech at the Piano
Variety RoundupAccent on Rhythm
Complete Sports Summary
Songs of the Prairie
Reserved
Songs for Sale
Long, Long Ago: The Story
the Echo Contest
Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Between Friends
6.15 Light Composers: Jerome
Kern :

.
6.30 Rudy Vallee Entertains
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7. 0 Your Music and Mine
7.16 Lillan Dale Affair
7.30 British Music arfd Artists
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Penelope
9.1& Juke Box Favourites
9.30 Weather Forecastrg On the Dance Floor0. Close down

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
Ww

MONDAY, MARCH 14
30 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).45. Book, Review.
.47-2.0 The World We Live In.
-15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, MARCH 15
1.30-1.45 p.m. Books of All Times: "Homer and the Odyssey’’-
"How Odysseus Came to the Enchanted Island" (Joan E.
Taylor, M.A.) °

1.45-2.0 What is the Law? "Case of Prohibitions" (Tom Tyndall).
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 16

0-1.50 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors (Jean Hay, Christchurch).
.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. "The Hobyahs’" (Rachel M.
Wheeler).

24 THURSDAY, MARCH 17
1.30-2.0p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class (T. J. Young,Wellington).

FRIDAY, MARCH 18
30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest: Jenner, Christchurch).
45-2.0 Seven Thousand Miles From New Zealand. ‘‘Alaska’’
(Celia Drummond Manson).
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